Cal 20 Fleet Championships

Printed On:

DvRak  Boat Name

Cal 20

1

W NION W WwN

Reprise
Escape Force
fifty/fifty
Tack T Cal
Poco Loco
CFI

7?

Brew Ha Ha

( ) = Thrown out

a = average
q=DSQ, OCS, RAF
% = Percent Penalty

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net

Questions? Contact:

13-Aug-05

15:26:37

Skipper

Brad Knox

Barry Hamilton

Bud Legg

Chuck Dunn

Terry Taugner

Tony Gudish

Richard Morris

Chuck & Dena Bricker

¢=DNC
s = DNS
f=DNF
999 = Not Qualified

Club

KHYC
KHYC
LAYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Do not contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Sail

714
358

50
625

369
1015
567

8.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
21.00
22.00

King Harbor Yacht Club




Cal 20 Fleet Championships
Printed On: 13-Aug-05  15:55:55

DvRnk OvRuk  Boat Name Skipper
Cal 20
1 1 Reprise Brad Knox
2 2 Escape Force Barry Hamilton
3 2 fifty/fifty Bud Legg
4 4 Tack T Cal Chuck Dunn
5 5 Poco Loco Terry Taugner
6 5 CFI Tony Gudish
7 7 7N Richard Morris
8 8 BrewHaHa Chuck & Dena Bricker
( ) = Thrown out c=DNC
a = average s = DNS

q=DSQ, OCS,RAF  f=DNF

% = Percent Penalty

999 = Not Qualified

Chub

KHYC
KHYC
LAYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Sail

714
358

50
625

369
1015
567

King Harbor Yacht Club
DvPts OvPis 1 2
8.00 8.00 4 3
10.60 10.00 2 6
10.00 10.00 5 2
13.00 13.00 3 1
15.00 15.00 1 5
15.00 15.00 7 4
21.00 21.00 8 8c
22.00 22.00 6 7

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore(@USSailing.net

Do not contact Quick Score about the results of this race series




