Printed On: 13-Aug-05 15:26:37

DvRnk	Boat Name	Skipper	Club	Sail	Dv Pts
Cal 20					
1	Reprise	Brad Knox	KHYC	714	8.00
2	Escape Force	Barry Hamilton	KHYC	358	10.00
3	fifty/fifty	Bud Legg	LAYC	50	10.00
4	Tack T Cal	Chuck Dunn	KHYC	625	13.00
5	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner	KHYC	2	15.00
6	CFI	Tony Gudish	KHYC	369	15.00
7	??	Richard Morris		1015	21.00
8	Brew Ha Ha	Chuck & Dena Bricker	KHYC	567	22.00
/ \ T	Shan anan and	DMC			

() = Thrown out c = DNC a = average s = DNSq = DSQ, OCS, RAF f = DNF

% = Percent Penalty 999 = Not Qualified

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net Do not contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

King Harbor Yacht Club

file

Printed On: 13-Aug-05 15:55:55

DvRnk	OvRnk	Boat Name	Skipper	Club	Sail	Dv Pts	Ov Pts	1	2	3
Cal 20										
1	1	Reprise	Brad Knox	KHYC	714	8.00	8.00	4	3	1
2	2	Escape Force	Barry Hamilton	KHYC	358	10.00	10.00	2	6	2
3	2	fifty/fifty	Bud Legg	LAYC	50	10.00	10.00	5	2	3
4	4	Tack T Cal	Chuck Dunn	KHYC	625	13.00	13.00	3	1	9f
5	5	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner	KHYC	2	15.00	15.00	1	5	9q
6	5	CFI	Tony Gudish	KHYC	369	15.00	15.00	7	4	4
7	7	??	Richard Morris		1015	21.00	21.00	8	8c	5
8	8	Brew Ha Ha	Chuck & Dena Bricker	KHYC	567	22.00	22.00	6	7	9 q

() = Thrown out c = DNC a = average s = DNSq = DSQ, OCS, RAF f = DNF

% = Percent Penalty 999 = Not Qualified

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net Do not contact Quick Score about the results of this race series